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Abbotsford & Mission 

Rental Listings   

 Monday, Sept 4th, 2023 - Monday, Sept 11th, 2023   

  

Drop by our Centre Of Hope located at 34081 Gladys Ave, Abbotsford, BC 

Or https://www.centreofhope.net    

Emergency Homeless  

Shelter   

604 852 9305 extension 108   

   

shelter@salvationarmy.ca    

Outreach    604 852 9305  extension 136  

604 852 9305  extension 196  

 cindy.sale@salvationarmy.ca    

Family Services    604 852 9305 extension 199   randy.clayton@salvationarmy.ca 

karamjit.gill@salvationarmy.ca   

Case Planning    

   

604 852 9305 extension 198   

604 852 9305 extension 193   

robyn.smith@salvationarmy.ca    

 debbie.buckles@salvationarmy.ca   

   

   

Staff from the Salvation Army have compiled this list for your benefit. We have tried to make it as accurate as 

possible. Please use your own discretion when using this list (and please be mindful of potential scams a nd 

other possible fraudulent activities associated with the provided postings). We are not responsible for the 

condition of rental units as these listings are compiled from public internet resources. The postings contained in   

these listing are for rentals marked at $3,000.00 and below. The postings contained in this listing are not 

corrected for grammar or content.    

https://www.centreofhope.net/
https://www.centreofhope.net/
https://www.centreofhope.net/
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 Basements: 
$1,300 / 1br - 1 BEDROOM BASEMENT FOR RENT (Abbotsford) 
No pets , No smoking allowed 

2258bd6758c23513920fbc68ec5cb033@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,300 / 1br - 1 bedroom basement in central abbortsford (Abbotsford) 
1 bedroom and bath with big living room and personal washer+dryer. Car parking available and 
60ft RV parking aswell. No pets and no smoking. School,restaurant ,bus service and hospital 
within 5 mins distance. Hwy1 two minutes drive from home. Need to pay 40 percent utilities on 
top of rent. Need decent tenants. Available now basement is empty now anyways. Please contact 
7785491073.  
 

$1,300 / 1br - One Bedroom basement for rent (West of Abbotsford) 
Day light Lavel entry one bedroom basement suite for rent.very clean separate entry.looking for 
working professional.no smoking. No drinking. No smoking.no pets.utilities are 
lncluded.references required.call 7789085611 or text or leave voicemail.no laundry 
 

$1,500 / 2br - basement suite for rent (Abbotsford) 
close to the automall/highstreet, looking for 2 generally quiet tenants. 
2 bed, 1 bath, no laundry, no pets, unfortunately. 
no smoking, ac/heating system in house, separate entrance to suite 
monthly check-in's, recently renovated floors in bedrooms and all walls. 
a30e4644acaf3b928b9325c5884c51dd@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 1br - Fully furnished One Bedroom Basement for Rent (Abbotsford) 
Fully Furnished 1 Bedroom 1 bathroom basement for rent. Walking distance to UFV. 
King Size bed. Dining table. Couch. IPTV and internet. 
ba9ce3b9c2b633ff84885e41382383b1@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 2br - 2Bdrm Basement (Abbotsford) 
2 Bdrm Basement For Rent $1600 **AVAILABLE NOW** *Across From Elementary School* 
- Near Bus Stop 
Includes: - Hydro/Utilities- Laundry In Unit- 1 Parking Spot. 
8a67d3365f583c2ea90243cc187b5148@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,700 / 3br - 3bedroom basement for rent (Abbotsford) 
3 bedroom with 1 bathroom basement for rent available from Oct. 1st. close to MRC pool . 
Option to rent 2 bedroom as well. Lot of storage room For more information Pease contact @ 778 
878 7555 or 6048978773 

mailto:2258bd6758c23513920fbc68ec5cb033@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:a30e4644acaf3b928b9325c5884c51dd@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:ba9ce3b9c2b633ff84885e41382383b1@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:8a67d3365f583c2ea90243cc187b5148@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,700 / 1br - 650ft2 - FURNISHED 1 bedroom ground level side 
suite (Abbotsford) 
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

- 1 year lease - Proof of employment required - Available October 1st 

If you want to schedule a viewing, please respond with: 

- What do you do for work? How long have you been working there? - Are you able to provide the 

most recent 3 months paystubs upon request? - What date are you planning to move in? Number 

of occupants? 

0f2586b816023d05b81f676953810d67@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,650 / 1br - Brand New Junior Suite (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: Junior Room Bathrooms: 1 

Pets: With Approval (2 cats or 1 small dog), No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included 

Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, Brand new, modern junior suite located in West Abbotsford. Unit 

offers 1 underground parking stall and in-suite laundry. Walking distance to Highstreet Shopping 

Center and quick access to the highway. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 

$1,695 / 1br - Tamarind Westside 1 Bedroom (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 1, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: With Approval (2 cats or 1 small dog) 

No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now, One Year Lease Required 

Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Brand new 1 bedroom unit located in West Abbotsford. Unit offers 1 underground parking stall 

and open living space. Walking distance to Highstreet Shopping Center and quick access to the 

highway. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 

mailto:7ab668ca9192372d9353147ca3e67a42@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:0f2586b816023d05b81f676953810d67@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,850 / 2br - 875ft2 - 2 Bedroom 1 Bath Condo - Internet Included! Pets 
allowed! Avail Oct 1 (Abbotsford) 
My lovely tenants are leaving after 3 years. Hoping to find some people who are equally as 

amazing! The unit is newly renovated. Internet is included in your rent. Laundry is in your suite. 

Kitchen has all the appliances. There is a secure underground parking for one car. There is also a 

spacious balcony overlooking greenery. Please reply with a brief introduction about yourself(ves) 

and your current situation. 

Please answer some questions for me when you inquire: 

1. Are you working currently or are you a student? 2. How many people will be living in the unit? 

3. How many pets do you have? What kind?4. Do you smoke/vape? 5. Why are you moving? 

6. Do you have landlord references? (604) 302-7263 

1d9126e5b8003e018fcf236ae0c6830e@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,900 / 2br - 850ft2 - 2 Br 2 Bath Condo (Abbotsford) 
4th floor 2 bedroom 2 bathroom condo for rent. Aprox 850 sq ft. Both bathrooms are 4 pc. 

Laundry is in suite with extra storage. Laminate floor in living areas and carpet in the bedrooms, 

stainless steel appliances, gas fireplace, 1 parking spot include. An extra spot can be rented for an 

extra $50.00 per month. Close to transit, shopping, restaurants, and 5 min to freeway. Pictures are 

not current as occupied. Please call Geri for more information and viewings at778-552-1053, 

$1,950 / 3br - 1650ft2 - 3 br home upper suite ($1950) 
- 3 bedroom upper suite - Hardwood floors throughout - 2 Story -1600 square ft. - Single garage 

- Covered Sundeck - Living room with fireplace - lots of parkin, rv parking-huge fenced corner lot 

- Located in a quiet area - walking distance to all amenities -walking distance to all levels of 

schooling-References required with minimum 1year lease.-separate enterance for 1st floor 

- close to MRC and Mouat school and rotary stadium-Washer/ Dryer/Stove/ Fridge - No smoking in 

the house NOTE:This is an older home Please ONLY inquire if this works for you. Please let me 

know how many people and what do you do for work. 

835cadb7389637fa8a38d45a83c623f3@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,950 / 2br - 572ft2 - 1 Bedroom, 1 Den, 1 Bath, Abbotsford Condo Unit - 
Available Oct 1st (Central Abbotsford) 
Available for rent is a 572 sq/ft, 1 bedroom + 1 den, 1 bath apartment including 1 parking at Upper 
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